51
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG1095-2B
Applications
Reliable Protection... the only probe on the market with full self testing
The MCG 1095 Wireless High Level Alarm Probe brings state of the art technology to overfill protection.

               		  TABLE IV
               		  TABLE V
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE I - BODY SIZE / LENGTH
	 AB
          	 10  - 1.5” body; 10 ft. (3 m) of 302 S.S. cable
	 12  - 1.5” body; 30 ft. (9.1 m) of 302 S.S. cable
	 21  - 2.0” body; 10 ft. (3 m) of 302 S.S. cable
	 22  - 2.0” body; 30 ft. (9.1 m) of 302 S.S. cable
	 31  - 1.5” body; 10 ft. (3 m) of 316 S.S. cable
	 32  - 1.5” body; 30 ft. (9.1 m) of 316 S.S. cable
	 41  - 2.0” body; 10 ft. (3 m) of 316 S.S. cable
	 42  - 2.0” body; 30 ft. (9.1 m) of 316 S.S. cable
TABLE II - MOUNTING  (All S.S. Flanges
Welded, unless otherwise specified)
	 BODY
	 C
          	 0  - Special
	 2  - 1.5” 304 S.S. Body
	 3  - 2.0” 304 S.S. Body
	 CONNECTIONS
	 D
          	 1  - 1.5” NPT (No flange)
	 2  - 2.0” 300# RF flange (304 S.S.)
	 3  - 2.0” NPT (No flange)
	 4  - 1.5” 300# RF flange (304 S.S.)
	 5  - 6.0” 150# RF flange (304 S.S.)
	 6  - 2.0” 150# RF flange (304 S.S.)
	 7  - 4.0” 150# RF flange (304 S.S.)
	 8  - 6.0” 300# RF flange (304 S.S.)
	 9  - 4.0” 300# RF flange (304 S.S.)
MCG 3900
Inventory
Management
54
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG1095-2B
MCG 1095
Wireless Level Alarm ProbeORDERING GUIDE
TABLE III - COMM. TYPE / CHECKER / AGENCY APPROVAL
	 EF
          	 01  - No Remote Checker, (UL)
	 02  - Remote Checker, (UL)
	 31  - No Remote Checker, (ATEX)
	 32  - Remote Checker, (ATEX)
TABLE IV - I/O CONFIGURATION
          	 GH
          	 00 - Standard (MCG 1095 only)
	 01  - MCG 1095 and 1 Discrete input
	 02  - MCG 1095 and 2 Discrete inputs
	 10  - Explosion Proof Antenna
 	 11  - Explosion Proof Antenna, 1 Discrete input
	 12  - Explosion Proof Antenna, 2 Discrete inputs
TABLE V - DISPLACER SIZE AND CONFIGURATION*
	 IJ
	 00  - 1.5” Nylon Single Displacer  (S.G.: .65-1.00)
	 01  - 1.5” Nylon Dual Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.00)
	 04  - 1.5” Nylon Single Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
	 05  - 1.5” Nylon Dual Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
	 20  - 1.5” 316 S.S. Single Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.00)
	 21  - 1.5” 316 S.S. Dual Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.00)
	 24  - 1.5” 316 S.S. Single Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
	 25  - 1.5” 316 S.S. Dual Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)